
FALL
2024

LANDSCAPE

SPRING
FLOWERING

BULBS

AND STILL GROWING

99
1925-2024

Flowering in our anniversary year

001100
1925-2025

The Devroomen Centennial Blend, Marcy



YOUR LANDSCAPE PARTNER

As we celebrate our 100th anniversary, we would like to extend our heartfelt gratitude
to our valued customers and vendors for their devoted partnerships. DeVroomen would
not be where we are today without the unwavering support from our customers and
vendors, as well as the dedication of our employees. In honor of this milestone, we’re
thrilled to introduce ‘Marcy’, our Centennial Blend, a special collection embodying the
essence of a century-long journey. This unique blend reflects our commitment to
excellence and innovation as we step into the next century of service.

Why Choose DeVroomen?
Our products are grown by carefully selected contract 
growers. Our world-renowned Dutch bulbs are of the 
highest quality and very competitively priced. Whether 
you’re in the USA or in Canada, our experienced sales 
team is ready to assist with projects of any scale. Our 
team has you covered from coast to coast! 

Marketing Excellence and Custom Services:
Our commitment goes beyond delivering flower bulbs -
we offer personalized services tailored to your needs.
Orders can be packed and labeled according to your job,
PO, or location. We provide pre-mixed blends from our

program or create custom blends exclusively for you. Our marketing resources, including comprehensive 
catalogs, vibrant sales flyers, a non-branded web site, and a rich image database are at your disposal to 
enhance your sales.

On Our Cover:
Introducing one of our latest additions to the blend program,
‘Marcy’. A wonderful combination of three varieties, Sun Lover,
Double Negrita and Purple Dream. Sun Lover is what sets this
combination apart, the varying colors from solid yellow to orange
to red gives the appearance of several varieties, not just three.
We were amazed when we saw this and we think you will be too.
‘Marcy’ is named after Marcy Simbro-Woodhouse who has
worked for the City of Pella, Iowa for 17 years and has planted
over 400 different varieties of tulips. Marcy holds a Bachelor’s
Degree in Horticulture from Iowa State University. Marcy also
created our Chic Lady and Paradise Found blends. Although
tulips make up a majority of the palette, she is also known for
mixing a variety of daffodils, hyacinth and fritillaria as well.

Sincerely,
The DeVroomen Sales and Customer Service Team

AND STILL GROWING
1925-2024



MARKETING RECOURSES

Garden Joy Gallery

Non-Branded Website

Free Full Color, Glossy Flyer

Call us for your free flyers 847-395-9911

Get free access to our high quality picture

database for your marketing and

promotional needs.

This mobile-friendly site does not refer to De 
Vroomen and will not show pricing. You can let 
your customer easily select varieties of their 
choice or work on an order together. When you 
are done you can order all  the products at De 
Vroomen and have us pack the order by job 
name.

This tool is a handy six page fold out flyer, a sub-set if you will of our main catalog. One side has a 30 of our 
best blends, and the other consists of 36 tried and true bulbs with early to late bioom times.
It also has Alliums, Crocus, Hyacinths and more. We supply these proven popular flyers to you free of charge, 
with or without our Brand information. Customers have seen their sales double and triple with the use of 
these color flyers.

Go to devroomen.com/gallery to begin. Go to www.bestflowerbulbs.com to begin.

1



animal resistant cut flower

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Artist’s Palette
Item #: 23017212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

A painters palette of strong colors that catch your attention even while driving 
by at 50 miles per hour. This blend is a wonderful spring look combination.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Ballroom Dance
Item #: 25527212
Height: 12”/30 cm
Size: 12/+

The blushing pink and precious yellow fullness of the petals on these flowers 
are like flowing ball gowns sashaying across the dance floor.

Bloom time: Early to mid spring

Boulevard of Dreams
Item #: 31627212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Size: 12/+

This blend, with its warm and vibrant hues, will make everyone pause to soak 
in the eye-catching splendor of its rainbow colors.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Burning Embers
Item #: 62627212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Size: 12/+

A flaming combination of scarlet red and bi-colored mid-blooming tall Darwin 
Hybrid tulips.

Bloom time: Mid spring

2



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Candy Cane
Item #: 51087212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

This brilliant eye-catching blend of reds and whites is as sweet and refreshing 
as candy cane.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Chic Lady
Item #: 23127212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Size: 12/+

Within this combination is the tulip named after the late Mrs. Maggie Daley. 
This Chic Lily flowering blend will stand tall and undoubtedly catch everyone’s 
attention.

Bloom time: Mid to late spring

Color Festival
Item #: 67027212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Size: 12/+

A mix of unsurpassed multi-flowering tulip varieties. This is a real diversity 
party!

Bloom time: Late spring

Delight
Item #: 93247212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Size: 12/+

A fruitful blend of mid-spring flowering Darwin Hybrid tulips with bold blossoms 
of apricot, candy apple and cherry.

Bloom time: Mid spring

3



animal resistant cut flower

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Donna’s Magic
Item #: 87347212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

Memories of first love with its blushing pink and sunny yellows will entice you 
to embrace the beauty of this blend.

Bloom time: Mid to late spring

Double Bubble
Item #: 24417212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

These are gorgeous when fully open with colors that remind us of bubble 
gum, poodle skirts, and celebrations in days of old.

Bloom time: Mid to late spring

Double Pleasure
Item #: 24287212
Height: 12”/30 cm
Size: 12/+

A vibrant color combination of Double Early tulips whose variety is sure to 
please.

Bloom time: Early to mid spring

Endless Love
Item #: 31787212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

These tulips match up like a pair. The long-lasting flowers will draw plenty of 
attention.

Bloom time: Mid spring

4



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Escapade
Item #: 22697212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

This exotic pairing with its bold and daring colors may be reminiscent of fun 
filled days.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Exotic Flames
Item #: 23077212
Height: 16”/40 cm
Size: 12/+

With showy flames of color, early bloom lovers will enjoy these vibrant and 
exotic tulips. Fosteriana tulips are tough and can take early spring wind and 
rain storms.

Bloom time: Early to mid spring

Eye Catcher
Item #: 24407212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Size: 12/+

Anyone walking by will undoubtedly notice the incredible spectacle of these 
brilliantly grouped blooms.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Flower Power
Item #: 67477212
Height: 16”/40 cm
Size: 12/+

The bold lemon yellow standing tall amongst the fiery passionate red is in 
such contrast your eyes will be drawn to them like a fine work of art.

Bloom time: Mid spring

5



animal resistant cut flower

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Foxtrot Dance
Item #: 67037212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

This marvelous double tulip blend is one of the highly desirable. Soft pastel 
colors with a nice aroma.

Bloom time: Early to mid spring

From Paris with Love
Item #: 49897212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Size: 12/+

This stylish selection of mid-blooming tulips is reminiscent of a romantic stroll 
down the Champs-Elysees on a spring afternoon.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Fruit Punch
Item #: 69097212
Height: 24”/60 cm
Size: 12/+

Pinks and yellows that remind us of lemonade mixed with the redness of a 
sweet cherry are combined to bring a refreshing feel of chilled fruit punch on a 
warm spring day.

Bloom time: Late spring

Golden Embers
Item #: 58437212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Size: 12/+

This golden variety is a great companion to our well known blend Burning 
Embers. A blazing combination of golden yellow and bi-colored Darwin Hybrid 
tulips.

Bloom time: Mid spring

6



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Golden Royal
Item #: 95337212
Height: 16”/40 cm
Size: 12/+

A dignified combination of golden yellow and purple mid-season blooming 
Triumph tulips.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Heathers Favourite
Item #: 95477212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

Heather loves this combination of tulips in cardinal red, purple and kissed by 
the sun orange, you will too!

Bloom time: Early to mid spring

Hot Tamale
Item #: 62637212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

A spicy blend of medium height hot red and flaming red with white tipped tulips 
that will add some flare to any mid-season flower bed.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Impressionable
Item #: 67497212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Size: 12/+

This blend will fill your heart with the hope and renewal that spring provides

Bloom time: Mid spring

7



animal resistant cut flower

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Jolly Moonscape
Item #: 42427212
Height: 12”/30 cm
Size: 12/+

A harmonious combination of purple, white and purple-white flamed early 
flowering tulip varieties. This blend is excellent for border, container and cut-
flower use.

Bloom time: Early spring

Long Lasting Giants
Item #: 23087212
Height: 26”/65 cm
Size: 12/+

The Darwin Hybrids Tulips are known for their flower size, stem strength and 
dazzling colors. Long Lasting Giants is designed to bloom longer with shades 
of lavender, rose/cream and crimson red/yellow two tones.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Look at Me
Item #: 70267212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Size: 12/+

A vibrant mix of Darwin Hybrid, Double- and Lily tulips. Robust and tall 
weather-proof tulips extend to around 20” inches tall. Mid-spring season 
flowering.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Make a Wish
Item #: 87507212
Height: 24”/60 cm
Size: 12/+

Lofty stems extend to around 24 inches tall delivering shapely blossoms in 
red, purple orange and pink.

Bloom time: Mid spring

8



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Marcy
Item #: 88257212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Size: 12/+
Celebrate with the De Vroomen Anniversary Blend. This unique blend creates a striking contrast with lily-flowering and double tulips, showcasing a dazzling 
array of orange, yellow, and dark purple hues A wonderful combination of only three varieties, Sun Lover, Double Negrita and Purple Dream. The addition of Sun 
Lover is what sets this combination apart, the varying colors from solid yellow to orange to red gives the appearance of several varieties, not just three. We were 
amazed when we saw this and we think you will be too.

Bloomtime: Mid to late spring

Marshmellow Fields
Item #: 52047212
Height: 24”/60 cm
Size: 12/+

Each and every one of these lovely flowers appears flawless with a fluffy 
softness that we could only compare to that of a sweet, soft marshmallow.

Bloom time: Late spring

Mixed Feelings
Item #: 51937212
Height: 16”/40 cm
Size: 12/+

These expressive tulips are all about change. Notice the beauty of each as 
the colors evolve from stem upward. These are sure to stand out in any flower 
bed!

Bloom time: Mid spring

9



animal resistant cut flower10

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Mystic Fantasy
Item #: 49017212
Height: 24”/60 cm
Size: 12/+

Taking in the beauty of this luxurious, vibrant blend, one is reminded of their 
own vivid fantasies.

Bloom time: Late spring

Night and Day
Item #: 52077212
Height: 24”/60 cm
Size: 12/+

A deep purple, a bright white and a stunning pink, will remind you of the 
precious moments of the night sky and daytime clouds. 

Bloom time: Late spring

Paradise Found
Item #: 23237212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Size: 12/+

The feathery petals and beautiful colors of this blend are reminiscent of the 
silky colorful birds of the tropics.

Bloom time: Mid to late spring

Party Time
Item #: 57857212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Size: 10/11

This astounding blend of hybrid tulips creates significant flower power!

Bloom time: Mid to late spring



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 11

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Peanut Butter and Jelly
Item #: 22707212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

Colorful and vibrant with its playful orange tones and dazzling purples make 
this eye-catcher sure to delight the viewer.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Peeps
Item #: 52037212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Size: 12/+

Usher spring into your garden with these delicate pinks and yellows, 
reminiscent of childhood. Truly a pastel paradise!

Bloom time: Mid spring

Pink Promise
Item #: 32367212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

The sweetness in this pink blend brings thoughts of candy hearts and 
promises of love.

Bloom time: Mid to late spring

Prince Mix
Item #: 20907212
Height: 12”/30 cm
Size: 12/+

These royal tulips will command attention to their stately hues of deep purple, 
lovely lilac and yellow. Much like a gallant crest of royalty!

Bloom time: Early spring



animal resistant cut flower12

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Quintastic
Item #: 23107212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Size: 12/+

This blend is a tribute to the rise of the Quintastics with strong proven varieties 
and a dazzling mix of color, it will not disappoint.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Rainbow River
Item #: 49537212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

A new mix of vigorous growing Darwin Hybrids. Delicate colored, tall and 
elegant shaped flowers on sturdy stems.

Bloom time: Mid spring

River Road
Item #: 23247212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Size: 12/+

A spectacular display of radiant colors each one complimenting the next like new love in springtime.

Bloomtime: Mid spring



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 13

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Romance in Bloom
Item #: 51107212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Size: 12/+

The sultry deep burgundy along with blushing pink and innocent white is 
reminiscent of wine and romance.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Royal Garden Party
Item #: 68867212
Height: 12-16”/30-40 cm
Size: 12/+

This early to mid spring grouping with its single purple and double orange 
flowers will have your palace guests wishing they had thought to plant these 
first. You‘ll be the envy of all in attendance.

Bloom time: Early to mid spring

Royal Oxford
Item #: 95347212
Height: 16”/40 cm
Size: 12/+

The contrasting colors of yellow, bright red and deep purple along with the 
green foliage reminds of a sunny day in the English countryside.

Bloom time: Mid to late spring

Sangria
Item #: 05657212
Height: 14-22”/35-55 cm
Size: 12/+

The colors of this blend are reminiscent of a sunny spring afternoon in Madrid 
sipping cool sangria. This is a mid blooming combination of bright red, dark 
crimson and violet.

Bloom time: Mid spring



animal resistant cut flower14

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Slow Waltz
Item #: 23187212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Size: 12/+

With beautifully contrasting colors and variation in height, its as if we are 
watching the rise and fall of an enchanting slow waltz.

Bloom time: Late spring

Spring Sorbet
Item #: 52657212
Height: 12-14”/30-40 cm
Size: 12/+

A cool refreshing blend of light apricot and bluish purple early blooming single 
tulips.

Bloom time: Early to mid spring

Spring Time Dance
Item #: 23137212
Height: 16-20”/40-50 cm
Size: 12/+

A fresh blend of pinks, mauves and purples will dance in the spring sunlight. 
Guaranteed to put a spring in the step of anyone who sees them.

Bloom time: Mid to late spring

Sunglow
Item #: 58487212
Height: 16”/40 cm
Size: 12/+

These beautiful flowers will take your breath away when they will reflect the 
sunlight on a nice early spring day.

Bloom time: Early to mid spring



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 15

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Sunset Delight
Item #: 28547212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Size: 12/+

This blend of rozy-pink and black is showing marvelous shades exposed to 
daylight. A real eye-catcher!

Bloom time: Late spring

Sunset Reflection
Item #: 58627212
Height: 14”/35 cm
Size: 12/+

This blend will create a glowing appearance just like a beautiful sunset 
reflection. With flaming tones of orange and pink this this blend is guaranteed 
to impress.

Bloom time: Mid to late spring

Sweet Melody
Item #: 87537212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

Sweet Melody is a delightful mix of pink-white and yellow tulips. This charming combination creates a harmonious and visually pleasing melody of colors that will 
add a touch of sweetness to any flower bed.

Bloom time: Mid spring



animal resistant cut flower16

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Sweet Tutti Frutti
Item #: 40457212
Height: 12”/30 cm
Size: 12/+

Glowing with the colors and the sweetness of old fashioned gum balls this mix 
is sure to capture the attention of any passersby.

Bloom time: Early spring

Ten O’Clock
Item #: 40537212
Height: 18-22”/45-55 cm
Size: 12/+

A vivid mixture whose effervescence will stimulate the senses.

Bloom time: Mid spring

The Emperor
Item #: 24297212
Height: 16”/40 cm
Size: 12/+

Get ready to bow before one of the most regal mixes of vibrant shades of 
yellow, orange and white. This mix will stand out like no other.

Bloom time: Early to mid spring

Ticket to the Tropics
Item #: 57667212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

This mix of tropical colored pink and apricot tulips performs best in full sun.

Bloom time: Mid spring



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 17

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Valentine Today
Item #: 62007212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Size: 12/+

This exotic mixture of double Fosteriana and Darwin Hybrid Tulips is hand 
selected for exceptional durability and flower power. This mixture caused a 
real Wow at our Keukenhof garden.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Volcano Peonies
Item #: 12857212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Size: 12/+

A colorful mix of yellow, red and orange Double Late flowering tulips. Excellent 
for landscape and cut-flower use. Large peony looking flowers. Exceptional 
landscape performer.

Bloom time: Mid to late Spring

Warm Spring Day
Item #: 24217212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Size: 12/+

Envision a beautiful sunset while elements of fire abound with these vibrant 
yellows, oranges and shades of red.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Warm Welcome
Item #: 24307212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/+

Spring is obvious with this beautiful mixture of tulips. All the colors of the 
rainbow are here inviting you back to the warmth of seasonal change.

Bloomtime: Mid spring



animal resistant cut flower18

TULIP BLENDS & MIXTURES

Purple Present
Item #: 88267212
Height: 40”/ 100 cm
Size: 12/+

The combination of Allium Bulgaricum and Allium Ostara creates a captivating 
and visually enchanting display, making a Purple Present.

Bloomtime: very late spring flowering

Ratatouille
Item #: 41757212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Size: 12/14

Like a steamy, hearty meal on a cold winters night, gazing upon this blends 
delicious colors will warm your heart and soul.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Wedding Day
Item #: 87475001
Height: 10-18”/25-45 cm
Size: 12/+

Indulge in the awe-inspiring blend Wedding Day featuring a harmonious mix of violets, pinks and whites that sweetest dreams are made of.

Bloom time: Early to mid spring



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 19

DAFFODIL BLENDS & MIXTURES

All Spring Mix
Item #: 18095512
Height: 10-20”/25-50 cm
Size: 12/15

This mix contains 15 different daffodils for 12 weeks of flowering. Great for 
plantings where a long bloom time is preferred.

Bloom time: Early to late spring

Endless Sensation
Item #: 10487212
Height: 14”/35 cm
Size: 12/14

A superb mix of the extremely floriferous varieties: Moon, Star and Sunlight 
Sensation. Animal resistant and drought tolerant varieties with a lovely sweet 
fragrance. 2-4 stems per bulb and multiple flowers per stem.

Bloom time: Mid spring

Fragrant Meadow
Item #: 18075512
Height: 14-18”/35-45 cm
Size: 12/15

Great selection of fragrant daffodil varieties.

Bloom time: Early to mid spring

Mamma Mia
Item #: 24155012
Height: 16”/40 cm
Size: 12/14

A colorful blend of Large cupped, trumpet and fragrant tazetta narcissus. 
Great mix for mass planting.

Bloom time: Early to mid spring



animal resistant cut flower20

DAFFODIL BLENDS & MIXTURES

Naturalizing Meadow
Item #: 18085012
Height: 14-18”/35-45 cm
Size: 12/14

Perfect selection of daffodils for larger naturalizing plantings.

Bloom time: Early to mid spring

Pink Blush
Item #: 88665012
Height: 12-16”/30-40 cm
Size: 12/+

Discover the radiant Narcissus Pink Blend, a stunning ensemble featuring 
four enchanting narcissus varieties that bring together a symphony of colors, 
creating a mesmerizing display.

Bloom time: Early to mid spring

Welcoming Trumpets
Item #: 52095016
Height: 16”/40 cm
Size: 16/+

Blend of three great trumpet daffodils that will make a car stopping display

Bloom time: Early to mid spring

Number of bulbs per square foot

Allium (large)	 2
Allium (miniature)	 15
Anemone	 15
Botanical Crocus	 15
Botanical Iris	 15
Camassia	 5
Chionodoxa	 10
Crocus	 15
Daffodils	 3-4
Daffodils (miniature)	 8
Dutch Iris	 8

Eranthis	 15
Fritillaria	 2
Fritillaria (miniature)	 8
Galanthus	 20
Hyacinths	 5
Leucojum	 7
Muscari	 15
Scilla	 15
Scilla hyacinthoides	 15
Tulips	 8
Tulips (miniature)	 10

Guide for estimating quantity of
bulbs needed

This guide is a reference only, for more intense displays 
or beds that will be mostly viewed from a short distance, 

adding more bulbs per square foot (perhaps even doubling 
the amount) is recommended.

Square or rectangular beds:
width x length x number of bulbs per square foot

= number of bulbs needed to fill space.

Round beds:
radius² (1/2 diameter of the circle²) x 3.14

x number of bulbs per square foot
= number of bulbs needed to fill space.



You can get your spring flower display to last a little longer 
with these tulip mixes. Bulbs are selected for early, mid and 
late season. Bulbs of the same color, premixed together.

Blend needs to be ordered in multiples of 150 bulbs.

21



animal resistant cut flower22

Specialty - Kaufmanniana - FosterianaTULIPS

Tulips
Specialty

Includes all varieties that do not 
belong to any of the other tulip 
groups and include some very 

interesting species. The species 
tulips are used for their unique 

characteristics.

Clusiana Peppermint Stick
Item #: 83444506
Height: 8”/20 cm
Reliable and easy care specie tulip, 
delightful pink and white petals, very good 
naturalizer.

Size: 6/+
Bloom time: C-D

Little Beauty
Item #: 71994506
Height: 6”/15 cm
A vigorous miniature tulip features lovely 
starry blossoms colored in hot-pink with 
blue and white center,  good naturalizer.

Size: 6/+
Bloom time: D

Praestans Shogun
Item #: 87547910
Height: 6”/15 cm
Multi-flowering variety with up to 4 flowers 
per bulb. Sunny orange flowers with red 
streaks towards the center.

Size: 10/+
Bloom time: B-C

Tarda
Item #: 25296007
Height: 5”/12 cm

Dwarf white and yellow flowers, 
naturalizing, multi-flowering. Fragrant.

Size: 7/8
Bloom time: C-D

Tulips
Kaufmanniana

Brightly colored, early flowering, 
very short tulips. The foliage 
is often mottled or has darker 
stripes. The flowers open to 

almost a flat star during the day 
and close to bud shape at night. 

Excellent choice for naturalizing or 
rock gardens. Park Dreamway

Item #: 67047212
Height: 16”/40 cm
14-16 inches tall stems yielding sizable 
shapely blossoms brightly colored in 
scarlet-red. Attractive variegated foliage.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Stresa
Item #: 25277212
Height: 12”/30 cm

Clear red/yellow flowers, mottled leaves.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: B

Tulips
Fosteriana

Early flowering, medium height 
tulips. Has very large foliage, 
sometimes striped or mottled. 
The basic cup shaped large 

flowers make an excelent cut 
flower. These varieties are used 
by landscapers because they 

bloom early enough to complete 
its maturing cycle before planting 

annuals.

Exotic Emperor
Item #: 89107212
Height: 16”/40 cm

White flowers with yellow and green 
outside petals, exotic looking.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Flaming Emperor
Item #: 43687212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Creamy white flowers with rosy edges, 
yellowish base, changes in color.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Orange Emperor
Item #: 25127212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Large long lasting orange flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 23

TULIPSFosteriana - Single Early

Red Emperor
Item #: 23977212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Pure red flowers which stand up very nice.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

White Emperor
Item #: 22907212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Creamy white flowers which show very 
well in early spring. Fragrant.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Yellow Emperor
Item #: 42967212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Large golden yellow flowers which combine well with other Fosteriana varieties.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Tulips
Single Early

Excellent landscape varieties 
for early displays, excellent to 

combine with other early tulips, 
daffodils and hyacinths. Some 

varieties are very fragrant. Flowers 
are well shaped on strong stems. 

Suitable for indoor forcing.
Apricona

Item #: 33847212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Soft apricot flowers with dark pink splash, 
excellent for border and cut-flower use

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Candy Prince
Item #: 85577212
Height: 12”/30 cm
The lovely well-formed lilac color flowers 
stand about silvery-green leaves. 
Fragrant.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Flaming prince
Item #: 41897212
Height: 12”/30 cm

lvory white flamed royal purple flowers on 
sturdy stems, also great for cut-flower use.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Purple Prince
Item #: 19847212
Height: 12”/30 cm

Deep blush purple flowers. Fragrant.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Sunny Prince
Item #: 80967212
Height: 12”/30 cm

Lemon yellow flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

White Prince
Item #: 23147212
Height: 12”/30 cm

Sport of Purple Prince. White flowers on 
dark foliage.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D



animal resistant cut flower24

Double EarlyTULIPS

Tulips
Double Early

Early season bloomers, often 
resemble peonies or roses. Large 

flower heads open almost flat 
creating a spectacular showing 
when mass-planted. The large 
flowers of these varieties may 
be damaged in high winds and 
rain, therefore protected areas 
are recommended. Great for 

containers.

Columbus
Item #: 45407212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Sturdy stems carrying long-lasting double 
Rosy-pink white topped blossoms.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Foxtrot
Item #: 56997212
Height: 12”/30 cm

Soft pink flowers with darker pink undertone.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Foxy Foxtrot
Item #: 48847212
Height: 12”/30 cm

Sport of Foxtrot, flowers open yellow and 
mature to soft apricot. Changes in color.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Limousine
Item #: 81007212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Erect stems feature enormous fully double 
blossoms colored in sunshine-yellow.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Margarita
Item #: 21327212
Height: 12”/30 cm
The lovely well-formed lilac color flowers 
stand about silvery-green leaves. 
Fragrant.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Northcap
Item #: 81667212
Height: 14”/35 cm

Extremely early flowering, pure white full 
double flower.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: B-C

Orca
Item #: 84137212
Height: 12”/30 cm

Showy full double clear orange flowers, 
often more flowers per stem.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Palmyra
Item #: 68207212
Height: 14”/35 cm

Magnificent double velvet-purple flowers. 
Upright stems mature near 16” tall.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Pamplona
Item #: 87707212
Height: 14”/35 cm

Compact growing habit, clear dark red 
elegant-shaped full double flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Red Foxtrot
Item #: 67057212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Early flowering variety, strong stems and 
sizable fully double red blossoms.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 25

TULIPSDarwin Hybrid

Tulips
Darwin Hybrid

These are the most popular 
landscape varieties. Beautiful mid-
season blooms which stand tall on 
very sturdy stems. Most varieties 
make excellent choices for cut 

flowers, as well as forcing. Many 
of these varieties perennialize 

well. Apeldoorn
Item #: 25957212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Large scarlet red flowers, good naturalizer.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Apeldoorn’s Elite
Item #: 25967212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Red flowers with wide yellow edges.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Apricot Impression
Item #: 89547212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Apricot pink colored flowers, very showy.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Apricot Pride
Item #: 29297212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Apricot/Peach flowers, a sport of tulip 
Ollioules, tall sturdy stems and vigorous 
grower.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Banja Luka
Item #: 89707212
Height: 20”/50 cm

Red, yellow flamed large round flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Big Love
Item #: 37217212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Large dark pink egg-shaped flowers on 
tall sturdy stems.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Blushing Apeldoorn
Item #: 66507212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Lemon yellow egg-shaped flowers soft 
brushed with orange, excellent for border 
and cut-flower use

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Candy Apple Delight
Item #: 96127212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Candy Apple Red tulip with white edges, very showy!

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Chongming Love
Item #: 87487212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Stems raising colossal blossoms opening in soft apricot and maturing into a combination 
of orange and yellow.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E



animal resistant cut flower26

Darwin HybridTULIPS

Darwin Hybrid Mix
Item #: 24247212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Colorful mixture of strong growing, large 
flowering Darwin Hybrid tulips.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Daydream
Item #: 26357212
Height: 24”/60 cm
Award winning variety. Large egg-shaped 
flowers opens soft yellow and maturing in 
bright-orange.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Design Impression
Item #: 89567212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Beautiful rose flowers with golden flushes 
above deep green variegated leaves.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Golden Apeldoorn
Item #: 26047212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Large pure yellow flowers, good 
naturalizer.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Golden Parade
Item #: 16577212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Bright yellow egg-shaped flowers, Strong 
grower & great for landscape purpose.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Kunyun
Item #: 87517212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Durable wind proof stems promising 
colossal flowers uniquely colored in a 
combination of apricot, pink and soft yellow.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Lady van Eijk
Item #: 88397212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Stable stems yielding colossal flowers 
colored in rosy-red with a lavender hue. 
Long lasting flowers

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Lalibela
Item #: 21637212
Height: 24”/60 cm

Firm stems raising long-lasting egg-
shaped blossoms in deep scarlet-red.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Light & Dreamy
Item #: 23347212
Height: 24”/60 cm
Strong stems raising massive flowers 
colored in cotton-candy pink with lavender 
hues and lighter highlights.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Mystic van Eijk
Item #: 32927212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Large coral pink flowers, with accents of 
darker pink. Sport of the well known Tulipa 
van Eijk.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Novisun
Item #: 79877212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Stout stems climb up to 18-20 inches in 
length exhibiting sizable flowers colored in 
bright buttercup-yellow.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Orange van Eijk
Item #: 48667212
Height: 22”/55 cm

lmpressive blooms that have tones of 
orange, pink and red.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 27

TULIPSDarwin Hybrid

Oxford
Item #: 26307212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Bright red flowers, good naturalizer.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Pink Impression
Item #: 25617212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Huge pink flowers, strong grower.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Pink Pride
Item #: 29317212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Pink flowers, a sport of tulip Ollioules, 
showy large egg-shaped flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Purple Pride
Item #: 29327212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Purple flowers, a sport of tulip Ollioules, 
the first real purple Darwin Hybrid tulip. 
Elegant shaped long lasting flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Red Pride
Item #: 29337212
Height: 22”/55 cm
New red Darwin Hybrid tulip, sport of 
Ollioules, large lovely shaped flowers on 
sturdy stems.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Red Impression
Item #: 26017212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Blood red flowers, plum purple base, very 
large flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloomtime: D-E

The Magnificent Mile™ Tulip
Item #: 87497212
Height: 22”/55 cm

From yellow glow to fiery edge, The Magnificent Mile™ Tulip stuns! Vibrant bloom 
surprises & delights, like the Chicago avenue it is named after. 

Size: 12/+
Bloomtime: D-E

Triple A
Item #: 75807212
Height: 20”/50 cm

Firm stems, impressive blooms colored in 
glowing orange rimmed in golden-yellow.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Van Eijk
Item #: 87777212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Large, vibrant, dark pinkish red flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

White Clouds
Item #: 85457212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Hakuun. The only pure white Darwin 
Hybrid tulip. Huge blooms.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

World’s Favourite
Item #: 68837212
Height: 22”/55 cm

Glossy red flowers with a golden edge on 
the petals. Large egg-shaped flower.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E



animal resistant cut flower28

TriumphTULIPS

Tulips
Triumph

Medium height and mid-season 
blooming in a large selection of 
colors, make these tulips one of 
the most popular varieties. They 
have a strong stem which holds 
up well under windy conditions. 

Their height makes them an 
excellent choice for indoor forcing 

as well as cut flowers.
Apricot Foxx

Item #: 98487212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Sweet apricot flowers on a sturdy stem.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Cape Town
Item #: 23987212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Striking contasting flowers, compact 
growth, excellent for mass planting.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Carnaval de Rio
Item #: 20867212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Two-toned red and creamy white petals, 
lovely large egg-shaped flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Don Quichotte
Item #: 25857212
Height: 20”/50 cm

Purplish rose flowers on sturdy stems.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Escape
Item #: 29757212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Beautiful deep red Triumph tulip. Proven 
Performer.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Flaming Flag
Item #: 19527212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Beautiful bi-colored Tulip, creamy white 
flower with contrasting purple.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Helmar
Item #: 20847212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Eye-catching golden yellow flowers with 
beautiful contrasting ruby-red flames.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Jimmy
Item #: 28067212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Deep coral petals with orange edges.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Kissable
Item #: 67087212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Straight stems bearing handsomely 
shaped flowers smartly colored in rosy- 
red with broad white accents

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Kung Fu
Item #: 23177212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Firm stems reach up to 18 inches raising immense 
blooms in cherry-red with a fine silver-white rim.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Memphis
Item #: 91387212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Lasting stems develop 16-18 inches tall 
presenting sizable blossoms colored in hot 
candy-cane pink with large white bottoms.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 29

TULIPSTriumph

Orange Dream
Item #: 29557212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Orange sport of the proven performer 
winner Yokohama, soft fragrant flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Paul Scherer
Item #: 07087212
Height: 18”/45 cm

The darkest tulip available, contrasting 
white pistil. Strong sturdy stem.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Darkest Tulip
Pretty Princess

Item #: 10577212
Height: 14”/35 cm

lncredible pink version of the well known 
Prinses Irene tulip. Fragrant.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Prinses Irene
Item #: 25457212
Height: 14”/35 cm

Orange flowers flamed purple, very 
showy. Fragrant.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Purple Cloud
Item #: 88127212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Robust stems producing large lasting 
blossoms colored in purple.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Purple Flag
Item #: 10987212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Beautiful deep purple flowers, proven 
performer!

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Ronaldo
Item #: 25497212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Deep purple, almost black flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Royal Virgin
Item #: 05467212
Height: 18”/45 cm

18” stems carrying elegantly shaped, 
sizable blooms in pure alpine-white.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E

Seadov
Item #: 49657212
Height: 14”/35 cm
Stems grow up to roughly 14” inches 
presenting brighly colored sizable flowers 
in deep shiny red.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Snowboard
Item #: 14377212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Pure white flowers, contrasting dark green 
foliage.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Strong Gold
Item #: 18607212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Primrose yellow flowers, strong stems.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Strong Love
Item #: 67637212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Long lasting pure red triump tulip. Flowers 
for weeks.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F



animal resistant cut flower30

Triumph - Single LateTULIPS

Suncatcher
Item #: 83537212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Radiant flowers in lemon yellow flowers 
with a broad bright scarlet-red rim.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Synaeda Amor
Item #: 16987212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Soft lilac-pink with a pale pink edge. Nice 
shaped flower with strong stems.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Synaeda Blue
Item #: 67547212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Lumineus lilac-rose flowers, edged white.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Triumph Mix
Item #: 25507212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Selection of medium height mid-season 
blooming tulips with the widest range of 
colors.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

World Friendship
Item #: 67527212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Interesting pale lemon yellow flowers on 
sturdy stems.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Tulips
Single Late

These tall, late season bloomers 
are a must have to combine 
with other companion plants 

and perennials. They have long 
strong stems, great for cut flowers. 
Plant these with earlier blooming 
varieties to extend the flowering 

season. Big Smile
Item #: 28397212
Height: 24”/60 cm

Golden yellow, long lasting flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Blushing Beauty
Item #: 23637212
Height: 28”/70 cm
Large flowers with salmon pink base, 
salmon pink petals fading to yellow 
towards the edges.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Blushing Lady
Item #: 23947212
Height: 30”/75 cm
Lofty stems rise up to roughly 26-30 inches in length 
yielding colossal blossoms colored in a combination 
of soft-yellow, apricot and a blush of pink.

Size: 12/+
Bloomtime: F-G

Catherina
Item #: 00997212
Height: 24”/60 cm
An magnificent late flowering lvory white, 
yellow based variety. Elegant flower 
shape.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

El Niño
Item #: 85617212
Height: 28”/70 cm
No two flowers are alike. Very special 
variety that will blend by itself. Huge 
flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Keep on Smiling
Item #: 51177212
Height: 24”/60 cm
Long tall stems up to 20-24 inches tall 
generating elegant long fire-engine red flowers. 
Long-lasting blooms open in late-spring season.

Size: 12/+
Bloomtime: F-G



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 31

TULIPSSingle Late - Double Late

Kingsblood
Item #: 26167212
Height: 24”/60 cm

Large pure, blood red flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Menton
Item #: 18957212
Height: 24”/60 cm

Very large soft peach flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Queen of Night
Item #: 26337212
Height: 24”/60 cm

Black/maroon colored flowers, 
outstanding.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Rhapsody of Smiles
Item #: 71307212
Height: 22”/55 cm
Weather resistant stems climb to around 22 inches 
in height generating lasting sizable flowers colored 
in a combination of yellow, oranges and reds.

Size: 12/+
Bloomtime: F-G

Single Late Mix
Item #: 17187212
Height: 24”/60 cm

Wide range of Single Late tulips mixed 
together.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Sky High Scarlet
Item #: 28637212
Height: 28”/70 cm
One of the tallest and most vigorous tulips, 
showcasing monstrous flowers colored in 
brilliant tomato-red.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Stunning Apricot
Item #: 94497212
Height: 28”/70 cm

Coral flowers with paler edges, raspberry 
blushed. Excellent for southern states

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Yosemite
Item #: 03457212
Height: 24”/60 cm

Long lasting dark pink egg-shaped flowers 
on sturdy stems

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Tulips
Double Late

Large and long lasting flowers 
that resemble peonies. These late 
blooming flowers make excellent 
cut flowers if cut early. The large 

blooms could be damaged 
by wind and rain so plant in a 

protected area.
Akebono

Item #: 98017212
Height: 20”/50 cm

Double yellow flowers with orange blush 
and green flamed outer petals.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Angelique
Item #: 23937212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Pink flowers with a lighter edge, one of the 
most popular varieties. Fragrant.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Black Hero
Item #: 19877212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Stately double tulip, full double blossoms 
in near-black with deep-maroon shine.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F



animal resistant cut flower32

Double LateTULIPS

Copper Image
Item #: 67627212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Peony shaped copper colored flowers. 
Compact growing habit, weather resistant.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Danceline
Item #: 81706311
Height: 18”/45 cm

Eye-catching full double white flowers with 
cranberry pink tips

Size: 11/12
Bloom time: E-F

Double Gudoshnik
Item #: 96287212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Huge peony-like flowers. Different shades 
of orange, (and) yellow and red. Great for 
border and cut-flower use.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Unique Color Changers
Double Negrita

Item #: 23597212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Impressive full double dark purple flowers, 
sport of the well known Negrita.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Dream Touch
Item #: 12816311
Height: 18”/45 cm

Majestic purple flowers edged soft white. 
Full double peony like flowers.

Size: 11/12
Bloom time: E-F

Icoon
Item #: 94227212
Height: 16”/40 cm
Strong stems stretch out to about 14-16 
inches, holding palatial fully double flowers 
colored in radiant orange.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Ice Cream
Item #: 13856311
Height: 14”/35 cm

Magnificent tulip variety. Long lasting 
flowers.

Size: 11/12
Bloom time: E-F

Miranda
Item #: 44167212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Heavy full double and clear flowers on 
tall stems.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Snow Crystal
Item #: 63417212
Height: 12”/30 cm

Spectacular fully double hybrid, pristine-
white with nicely serrated tops.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Sunset Tropical
Item #: 87147212
Height: 12”/30 cm

Compact growing habit, clear dark pink 
elegant-shaped full double flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Sun Lover
Item #: 23167212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Vibrant golden yellow flowers with light red 
brush marks. Will slowly turn orange/red 
when flower matures.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Changes in color
Voque

Item #: 82067212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Straight wind tolerant stems unfolding 
loads of sizable double flowers colored in 
hot pink with white highlights.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 33

TULIPSDouble Late  - Multi Flowering - Viridiflora - Fringed

Yellow Pomponette
Item #: 16457212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Large full double and golden yellow 
flowers on tall stems.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Tulips
Multi Flowering

Amazing group of late 
multiflowering tulips. These 

strong stemmed varieties will give 
multiple blooms per stem making 
them very useful in landscape for 

creating an incredible display.

Antoinette
Item #: 61867212
Height: 20”/50 cm

lncredible multi-flowering tulip. Starts out 
mostly yellow, turns to flaming yellow/pink

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Night Club
Item #: 23527212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Lofty stems exhibiting clusters of sizable 
flowers in royal-purple, multiflowering 
variety.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Purple Elegance
Item #: 39187212
Height: 18”/45 cm
This vigorous multifloral Tulip variety 
shoot up to roughly 16-18 inches in length 
colored in rich violet-purple.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Tulips
Viridiflora

Late flowering cultivars with partly 
greenish petals. These tulips are 

a wonderful addition to flower 
arrangements, or add great color 
to any combination in the garden. 
Exotic and unusual looking tulip 

varieties.
China Town

Item #: 88487212
Height: 12”/30 cm
Soft pink petals are cupped with 
featherings of spring green and accented 
with deeper pink.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Green Love
Item #: 55097212
Height: 16”/40 cm
Robust stems rise to near 14-16 inches 
exhibiting massive flowers colored in purple-
red, large green accents on the petals.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Spring Green
Item #: 24067212
Height: 16”/40 cm

lvory flowers with feathered green outer 
petals.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Tulips
Fringed

These mid to late season 
bloomers are very elegant with 

their fringed petal edges. Be sure 
to include these varieties as a 

main focal point in your garden. 
The long lasting blooms are an 

attractive addition.
Crunchy Cummins

Item #: 59037212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Upright sturdy stems producing strong 
fringed, lasting blossoms colored in violet-
purple edged in white.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Crystal Star
Item #: 29727212
Height: 20”/50 cm

Heavy serrated golden yellow flowers, 
fabuleus in beds and borders.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F



animal resistant cut flower34

Fringed - Parrot - Lily FloweringTULIPS

Fancy Frills
Item #: 38977212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Pink flowers with ivory white base.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

New Santa
Item #: 58327212
Height: 10”/ 25cm
Compact growing habit, providing large 
and long-lasting blossoms colored in 
bright-red with pristine-white frilly edges.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

North End
Item #: 75597212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Compact growing habit, white fringed 
flowers, also great for container growing.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Tulips
Parrot

Large irregularly jagged-edged 
blooms which open almost flat in 
the sun. Most have a green spot 
in the middle of the base. The 
extremely large flowers make 

these very vulnerable to wind and 
rain, so plant where protected.

AmazingParrot
Item #: 67857212
Height: 18”/45 cm

Exotic rosey-pink flowers with ruffled 
orange edges.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

BlackParrot
Item #: 26577212
Height: 20”/50 cm

Deep purple, almost black flowers. 
Fragrant.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Parrot Prince
Item #: 60297212
Height: 12”/30 cm
Firm stems delivering large crinkled 
blossoms in pure-purple. Blooming 
commences in late-spring season

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Red Madonna
Item #: 60887212
Height: 14”/35 cm
Stout stems boasting super-sized ruffled 
and fringed blossoms colored in dark red 
with small green streaks

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Silver Parrot
Item #: 08437212
Height: 18”/45 cm
This tulip showcases large crinkled and 
fringed blossoms in lush tones of white and 
fuchsia-pink.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Tulips
Lily Flowering

Bright colors and unusual shape 
make these varieties a great 

choice. The petals are pointed and 
turned slighty outwards at the tip 
and are supported on tall slender 

stems. They are an excellent 
choice for cut flowers.

Claudia
Item #: 21287212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Durable stems extend to roughly 20 inches 
in height delivering graceful blossoms 
colored in violet-pink with a frosty-white trim.

Size: 12/+
Bloomtime: D-E

Elegant Lady
Item #: 24027212
Height: 20”/50 cm
Subtly changes colors as its blooms 
mature and has pale creamy-yellow 
flowers edged in soft violet-red

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 35

TULIPS - DAFFODILSLily Flowering - Trumpet 

Firework
Item #: 71637212
Height: 20”/50 cm

Large sweet fragrant flowers, golden 
yellow with contrasting red flames.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Flashback
Item #: 82747212
Height: 20”/50 cm
This stunning lily-flowered Tulip variety 
showcases graceful blossoms in an 
exuberant shade of non-fading yellow.

Size: 12/+
Bloomtime: D-E

Jennie Butchart
Item #: 29017212
Height: 16”/40 cm
Elegant lily-flowered tulip variety. Scarlet-
red flowers opening medium to late 
springtime.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Maggie Daley
Item #: 91607212
Height: 20”/50 cm

Purplish rose flowers on sturdy stem.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Oriental pearl
Item #: 66067212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Tough weather proof stems reach up to near 16-18 inches 
in height fully grown turning out shapely and phenomenally 
sized blooms colored in deep magenta-pink.

Size: 12/+
Bloomtime: D-E

Vendee Globe
Item #: 61407212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Strong stems delivering majestic flowers colored in 
any combination of yellow, oranges and reds.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Changes in color
Purple Dream

Item #: 85567212
Height: 20”/50 cm

Deep purple flower with pointed, reflexed 
petals and an ivory heart.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Whispering Dream
Item #: 52717212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Huge two toned pink and ivory white 
flowers on sturdy stems, beautiful in mass 
planting

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Very big flowers

White Triumphator
Item #: 26517212
Height: 18”/45 cm
Pure white lily-flowering type of tulip. 
Tall and sturdy stems, weather resistant 
variety.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G

Daffodil
Trumpet

Always one large flower per 
stem. Naturalizes well if fertilizer 
is applied every year. Trumpet 

daffodils are used for large 
displays, the large flowers can be 
noticed from a distance. Exception 

is a highly improved King Alfred 
with better resistance to pests, 

diseases and better naturalizing 
capabilities.

British Gamble
Item #: 23707214
Height: 16”/40 cm

lmpressive large white flowers with a soft 
apricot cup, darker edged.

Size: 14/16
Bloom time: C-D

Classic Garden
Item #: 61245514
Height: 14”/35 cm
Erect stems, stunning flowers colored with 
bright-yellow petals and a large tangerine-
orange trumpet-shaped cup.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C-D



animal resistant cut flower36

Trumpet  - Small Cupped - PoeticusDAFFODILS

Dutch Master
Item #: 26905514
Item #: 26905016
Item #: 26905418
Height: 16”/40 cm
Yellow flowers, large flowering.

Size: 14/16
Size: 16/+
Size: 18/+
Bloom time: C-D

Improved King Alfred
Goblet

Item #: 22845016
Height: 16”/40 cm

Large pure white flowers with yellow cup. 
As matures turns more chartreuse.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C-D

Lucky Number
Item #: 51995016
Height: 18”/45 cm
Long lasting, extremely large golden 
yellow flowers. These will definitely make 
an impression!

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C-D

Mount Hood
Item #: 27025016
Item #: 27025016
Height: 16”/40 cm

Pure white flowers.

Size: 16/+
Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C-D

Rijnvelds Early Sensation
Item #: 22887214
Height: 14”/35 cm

Bright yellow flowers. The earliest Trumpet 
daffodil to bioom.

Size: 14/16
Bloom time: B-C

Earliest to flower
Teal

Item #: 67597212
Height: 14”/35 cm
Majestic flowers colored with chartreuse-
yellow petals and a large semi-frilled 
trumpet in white. Strong 14-18 stems.

Size: 14/16
Bloom time: C-D

Daffodil
Small Cupped

One flower to a stem, corona or 
cup not more than one-third the 
length of the perianth segments. 

Great for perennializing and 
naturalizing.

Barrett Browning
Item #: 26845514
Item #: 26845016
Height: 16”/40 cm

White flowers, orange cup.

Size: 14/16
Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C-D

Jamestown
Item #: 82315016
Height: 16”/40 cm

Beautiful white daffodil with small yellow 
cup, proven performer.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: D-F

Daffodil
Poeticus

Usually one flower per stem. 
Corona or cup usually disc 

shaped. Great perennializers with 
a spicy fragrance. Among the 

latest flowering daffodils.

Recurvus
Item #: 14045016
Height: 18”/45 cm

White flowers, yellow/orange edged cup. Also known as Pheasant’s Eye. Fragrant.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: E-F



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 37

DAFFODILSLarge Cupped

Daffodil
Large Cupped

For impressive mass displays 
or plantings in clumps. Good to 

combine with early tulips. Always 
one flower per stem. Perfect for 
perennializing, landscaping and 

forcing.

Carlton
Item #: 25485514
Item #: 25485016
Height: 14”/35 cm
Yellow flowers, vanilla-like fragrance. 
Fragrant.

Size: 14/16
Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C-D

Chromacolor
Item #: 71775016
Height: 16”/40 cm
Long-lasting flowers colored in 
pristinewhite with super large coral-pink 
cups. Fragrant variety.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C-D

Color Run
Item #: 71727214
Height: 14”/35 cm

Golden yellow petals, beautiful orange/
apricot trumpet, white at the base.

Size: 14/16
Bloom time: D

Fortissimo
Item #: 59575016
Height: 20”/50 cm

Yellow flowers, large bright orange cup. 
Fragrant.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: D-E

Fortune
Item #: 28745514
Height: 18”/45 cm

Bright yellow flowers with reddish/orange 
cup.

Size: 14/16
Bloom time: D-E

Ice Follies
Item #: 26985514
Height: 14”/35 cm

White flowers, large yellow cup, one of the 
best naturalizers. Fragrant.

Size: 14/16
Bloom time: C-D

Large Cupped Mix
Item #: 18155514
Item #: 18155016
Height: 24-32”/60-80 cm
Mixture of the most popular large daffodil 
varieties

Size: 14/16
Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C-D

Loveday
Item #: 67435016
Height: 16”/40 cm

Golden yellow outer petals and 
contrasting orange cup.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: B-C

Passionale
Item #: 47855016
Height: 16”/40 cm

White flowers with soft slightly curved pink 
cup. Fragrant.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: D-E

Salome
Item #: 27005016
Height: 16”/40 cm

White flowers with yellowish cup changing 
to pink, changes in color.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: D-E

Snowboard
Item #: 55535016
Height: 16”/40 cm
This astounding newer large-cupped Daffodil 
hybrid features strong tall stems producing 
perfectly shaped blossoms in pure alpine-white.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C-D



animal resistant cut flower38

Large Cupped - Double DAFFODILS

Sempre Avanti
Item #: 57075016
Height: 16”/40 cm

Charming off-white petals with an bright 
orange cup, early flowering.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C-D

Stainless
Item #: 56495016
Height: 16”/40 cm

One of the best pure white largecup 
daffodils.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: E-F

Daffodil
Double

Unusual shaped flowers have no 
cup but a double ruffled center. 

Use as formal plantings so flowers 
and fragrance can be enjoyed.

Cheerfulness
Item #: 26885016
Height: 16”/40 cm
Multiflowering heirloom variety. Delicious 
sweet fragrant creamy-white flowers with 
yellow center.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: D-E

Dick Wilden
Item #: 31395016
Height: 14”/35 cm

Large yellow petals around a well filled 
yellow double center.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C-D

Double Mix
Item #: 18125016
Height: 16”/40 cm
This selection of double daffodils will not 
only give big, long lasting flowers but will 
also come back year-after-year.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C-D

Ice King
Item #: 18105016
Height: 14”/35 cm

Creamy white petals around a double 
yellow center.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C

Pom Pom Rose
Item #: 66437212
Height: 16”/40 cm
Strong stems reach up to 14-16 inches. 
Lavish extra double blossoms open in 
creamy-white with soft pinkish highlights.

Size: 14/16
Bloom time: C-D

Replete
Item #: 16285016
Height: 18”/45 cm

Delightful color and form large 4”/10 cm 
eye-catching flowers.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: C-D

Sir Winston Churchill
Item #: 83845016
Height: 16”/40 cm

White flowers, bunch flowering. Fragrant.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: D-E

Tahiti
Item #: 16265016
Height: 16”/40 cm

Yellow flowers, orange inside. Fragrant.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: D-E

White Lion
Item #: 18535016
Height: 16”/40 cm
Easy to grow plants yielding attractive fully 
double blossoms in creamy-white with 
soft-yellow centers. Hierloom variety.

Size: 16/+
Bloom time: D-E



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 39

DAFFODILSMiniature

Daffodil
Miniature

Botanical daffodils in a range 
of colors. Good performing and 
durable varieties. Excellent for 
border and patio containers.

Double Tête à Tête
Item #: 86947212
Height: 8”/20 cm
Double form of the well known Tête à Tête 
narcissus. Buttercup yellow full double 
flowers, good naturalizer.

Size: 12/14
Bloom time: B-C

Geranium
Item #: 26945014
Height: 14”/35 cm

White flowers, orange cup, bunch 
flowering. Fragrant.Tazetta.

Size: 14/16
Bloom time: D-E

Golden Echo
Item #: 17017212
Height: 14”/35 cm
Pure white petals with contrasting golden 
yellow cup, long lasting fragrant flowers. 
Dark green foliage.

Size: 12/14
Bloom time: C-D

Jetfire
Item #: 23897212
Height: 10”/25 cm

Deep yellow flowers, orange cup, great 
naturalizer. Fragrant. Cyclamineus

Size: 12/14
Bloom time: C-D

Kedron
Item #: 79677212
Height: 16”/40 cm
Plants grows near 12-16 inches, stems 
adorned with clusters of blossoms in 
copper-yellow with bright-orange cups.

Size: 12/14
Bloom time: C-D

Martinette
Item #: 21837212
Height: 16”/40 cm

Bouquet of bright yellow and orange 
fragrant flowers. Jonquilla

Size: 12/14
Bloom time: C-D

Minnow
Item #: 21867212
Height: 10”/25 cm

lvory flowers, yellow cup. Tazetta.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Moonlight Sensation
Item #: 53987212
Height: 12”/30 cm
Soft yellow flowers fading to primrose. 
3-5 stems per bulb, 2-4 flowers per stem. 
Fragrant flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Pipit
Item #: 50837212
Height: 12”/30 cm

Yellow flowers, white trumpet. Fragrant. 
Jonquilla.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: D-E

Quail
Item #: 42657212
Height: 10”/25 cm

Yellow flowers, multi-flowering. Fragrant. 
Jonquilla.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Sailboat
Item #: 44057212
Height: 12”/30 cm

Floriferous variety. Creamy fragrant 
flowers. Jonquilla.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F



animal resistant cut flower40

Miniature - Split Corona - PaperwhiteDAFFODILS

Starlight Sensation
Item #: 54017212
Height: 12”/30 cm
Multiflowering flowering variety, up to 4 
fragrant creamy white flowers per stem. 
2-4 stems per bulb.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Sunlight Sensation
Item #: 53997212
Height: 12”/30 cm

Golden yellow sweet fragrant flowers. 
Multiflowering variety.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: C-D

Tête à Tête
Item #: 27107212
Height: 10”/25 cm

Yellow flowers, bunch flowering. Fragrant.

Size: 12/14
Bloom time: B-C

Yazz
Item #: 01277212
Height: 14”/35 cm
A multitude of handsome flowers situated 
on sturdy 14 inch stems. Blooms in pure-
white with soft apricot-pink cups.

Size: 12/14
Bloom time: C-D

Yellow Sailboat
Item #: 44197212
Height: 12”/30 cm

Elegant dwarf daffodil variety turns out 
bunches of soft yellow fragrant flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: E-F

Daffodil
Split Corona

Unusual shaped flowers with a 
split cup. Not often used for mass 
displays but rather at focal points 

where flowers can be noticed.

Congress
Item #: 87727214
Height: 16”/40 cm

Large (4”wide) golden yellow majestic 
flowers with deep orange splitted cup.

Size: 14/16
Bloom time: D-E

Palmares
Item #: 03117214
Height: 16”/40 cm

Creamy-white petals and Pink and yellow 
colored corona segments.

Size: 14/16
Bloom time: D-E

Parisienne
Item #: 29877214
Height: 16”/40 cm

White flowers with orange corona.

Size: 14/16
Bloom time: D-E

Sunny Side Up
Item #: 91217214
Height: 18”/45 cm
Soft creamy and pale yellow double split-
corona narcissus, excellent for border and 
container.

Size: 14/16
Bloom time: D-E

Daffodil
Paperwhite

These bulbs are excellent for 
indoor ‘scaping’. The indoor 

daffodil has a sweet fragrance. 
The bulbs can be grown in 

bowls with pebbles or soil, but 
the blooms will last longer when 
grown in soil. After planting the 

bulbs need a 10 week cold period 
at goc / 48°F. After this store 

the bulbs warm at 20°c / 68°F. 
Excellent for outdoor planting in 

zones 7 and warmer.
Ziva

Item #: 27050915
Item #: 27050917
Height: 16”/40 cm

Pure white flowers. Fragrant.

Size: 15/17
Size: Size 17/+
Bloom time: C-D

For indoor and warm climate



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 41

HYACINTHSHyacinths

Hyacinths
Hyacinths

Excellent for mass displays and 
in small clumps or combination 

plantings. Flowers are extremely 
fragrant. Plant where fragrance 

can be appreciated. Prefers 
mulching. Correct planting depth 

and drainage are critical for 
success. Not appealing to deer. Blue Jacket

Item #: 26717216
Height: 10”/25 cm

Dark blue flowers, purple striped. 
Fragrant.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

Blue Shades
Item #: 69607216
Height: 10”/25 cm

Great mix of Hyacinths in different shades 
of blue and white, lovely fragrant flowers.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

Blue Pearl
Item #: 11117216
Height: 10”/25 cm

Intense blue/purple flowers. Fragrant.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

Carnegie
Item #: 26727216
Height: 10”/25 cm

Snow white flowers, very nice fragrance.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

Chicago
Item #: 58457216
Height: 10”/25 cm

Sweet fragrant with sky blue florets. Great 
for landscape use.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

China Pink
Item #: 21347216
Height: 10”/25 cm

Vivid, soft baby pink flowers. Fragrant.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

City of Haarlem
Item #: 26737216
Height: 10”/25 cm

Soft buttery yellow flowers. Fragrant.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

Delft Blue
Item #: 26757216
Height: 10”/25 cm

Rich blue lilac flowers. Fragrant.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

Gipsy Queen
Item #: 80907216
Height: 10”/25 cm

Salmon with a touch of apricot flowers. 
Fragrant.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

Hyachinth Mix
Item #: 28877216
Height: 10”/25 cm
Selection of hyacinths in several colors. 
Excellent for mass plantings, plantings in 
clumps or combination planting. Fragrant.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

Jan Bos
Item #: 26767216
Height: 10”/25 cm

Rosy/red flowers. Fragrant.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D



animal resistant cut flower42

Botanical - Large FloweringHYACHINTH - CROCUS

Miss Saigon
Item #: 59627216
Height: 10”/25 cm
Bulbs produce erect 8-9 inch stems 
carrying large clusters of sweet fragrant 
florets in deep lavender-purple.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

Peter Stuyvesant
Item #: 44227216
Height: 10”/25 cm

Very dark, purple flowers on dark stems. 
Fragrant.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

Pink Pearl
Item #: 26807216
Height: 10”/25 cm

Pink flowers. Fragrant.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

Woodstock
Item #: 82707216
Height: 10”/25 cm

Vivid violet/purple almost maroon flowers. 
Fragrant.

Size: 16/17
Bloom time: D

Crocus
Botanical

One of the earliest buIbs to 
bloom with brightly colored 

flowers. Excellent in borders or 
in naturalizing sites. Best used in 
clumps at focal points where this 

early color can be noticed.

Ard Schenk
Item #: 17566105
Height: 3”/8 cm
Delicate flowers in pure-white with golden-
yellow centers start opening in very early-
spring. Plants reach up to 3 inches.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: B-C

Chrysanthus Mix
Item #: 27426105
Height: 3”/8 cm

Mix of botanical crocuses in a wide color range.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: A-B

Orange Monarch
Item #: 23756105
Height: 6”/15 cm

Unique deep orange flowers with dark 
veins on outer-petals.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: B-C

Romance
Item #: 60156105
Height: 3”/8 cm

Buttery soft yellow petals. Floriferous 
variety, good naturalizer.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: A-B

Tommasinianus Barr’s Purple
Item #: 23786105
Height: 3”/8 cm

Violet purple flowes, most rodent resistant. 
Animal resistant.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: A-B

Tommasinianus Ruby Gaint
Item #: 21506105
Height: 3”/8 cm

Lavender purple flowers, most rodent 
resistant. Animal resistant.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: A-B



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 43

CROCUS - SPECIALTY BULBSLarge Flowering - Allium

Crocus
Large Flowering

Wonderful display of colors. Use in 
masses or in a naturalized setting. 
Interplant in the lawn or to brighten 

up a shady site. Combines well 
with early specialty bulbs.

Flower Record
Item #: 19672608
Height: 4”/10 cm

Purple flowers.

Size: 8/9
Bloom time: B-C

Jeanne d’Arc
Item #: 27212608
Height: 4”/10 cm

White flowers.

Size: 8/9
Bloom time: B-C

King of the Striped
Item #: 12202608
Height: 4”/10 cm

Attractive blue and white striped flowers.

Size: 8/9
Bloom time: B-C

Large Flowering Mix
Item #: 28892608
Height: 4”/10 cm

Mix of large flowering crocuses in a wide 
range of colors.

Size: 8/9
Bloom time: B-C

Yellow Mammouth
Item #: 23602608
Height: 4”/10 cm

Yellow flowers.

Size: 8/9
Bloom time: B-C

Allium
Specialty bulbs

Alliums supply an excellent 
range of landscape winners. Not 

attractive to deer. The seed heads 
of the taller varieties dry well for 
dramatic flower arrangements if 

picked slightly unripe. Most allium 
prefer a sunny site with well-

drained soil. Alliums are perfectly 
hardy and very popular.

Allium Blend
Item #: 25287212
Height: 32”/80 cm
Lovely combination of Lavender, purple 
and white ball-shaped flowers. Pollinator 
magnet.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: H

Ambassador
Item #: 19851420
Height: 48”/120 cm
Large 7”/17 cm long lasting purple flower 
heads. Great for border and cut-flower. 
Great polinator

Size: 20/+
Bloom time: H

Atropurpureum
Item #: 18196308
Height: 28”/70 cm

Deep Maroon-purple flowers, attractive to 
butterflies 2”/5 cm Flowers.

Size: 8/10
Bloom time: H

Bulgaricum
Item #: 02847910
Height: 40”/100 cm

Umbels of 20-30 bell shaped flowers, 
attractive for butterflies.

Size: 10/+
Bloom time: H

Caeruleum
Item #: 28446105
Height: 24”/60 cm

Blue flowers, 1.5”/4 cm flowers.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: H



animal resistant cut flower44

AlliumSPECIALTY BULBS

Giganteum
Item #: 27271420
Height: 48”/120 cm

Purple large flowers, 5-6”/12-15 cm 
flowers.

Size: 20/+
Bloom time: H

Gladiator
Item #: 17861420
Height: 48”/120 cm
Long lasting rose-purple dense 6-8”/15-
20cm wide globes of star-shaped flowers 
with green eye-zone.

Size: 20/+
Bloom time: H

Globemaster
Item #: 45161420
Height: 32”/80 cm

Very large violet purple flowers, 8-10”/20-
25 cm flowers.

Size: 20/+
Bloom time: H

Graceful
Item #: 32556106
Height: 16”/40 cm
Wonderful golf ball sized allium. Beautiful 
starry light pink florets form a round 
blossom.

Size: 6/+
Bloom time: G-H

Miami
Item #: 82157910
Height: 32”/80 cm
lmpressive large umbrella-like flower 
heads. Purple Star shaped flowers. 
Attractive to butterflies. Flowers 6”/15cm

Size: 10/+
Bloom time: H

Moly
Item #: 27296105
Height: 10”/25 cm

Long lasting golden star-shaped and golf-
ball sized flowers. Late flowering.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: H

Mount Everest
Item #: 06411420
Height: 44”/110 cm

Large white flowers, 6”/15 cm flowers.

Size: 20/+
Bloom time: H

New York
Item #: 86827210
Height: 28”/70 cm
20-28 inches stems carry dumbells of star-
shaped florets in pinkish-purple. Bees love 
to land on the blossoms.

Size: 10/+
Bloom time: H

Ostara
Item #: 61667212
Height: 20”/50 cm
This allium has reaches up to 20 inches 
tall, holding large globe-shape clusters of 
purplish-red florets.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: H Purple present

see page 18

Purple Sensation
Item #: 19147212
Height: 30”/75 cm

Purple flowers, 3-4”/8-10 cm flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: H

schubertii
Item #: 15467212
Height: 20”/50 cm

Very large 12”/30 cm spidery rose/purple 
flowers.

Size: 12/+
Bloom time: F-G



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 45

SPECIALTY BULBSAllium - Anemone - Camassia - Chionodoxa

sphaerocephalon
Item #: 27326105
Height: 24”/60 cm

Burgundy flowers, good for naturalizing. 
1-2”/3-5 cm Flowers.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: H

Starlight
Item #: 86837910
Height: 36”/90 cm
Stems reaching up to 40”, globe-shaped 
clusters of silvery flowers with maroon red 
seeds.  Attractive to pollinators.

Size: 10/+
Bloom time: H

Anemone
Specialty bulbs

Long lasting flowers for full 
sun to partial shade. Choose 

natural settings at focal points. 
Appreciates mulching in fall.

Blue Shades
Item #: 27336105
Height: 6”/15 cm

Different shades of blue flowers with 
yellow center. Attractive to pollinators.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: C

Charmer
Item #: 27346005
Height: 6”/15 cm
Daisy-shaped flowers opening in 
pinkish-lilac with yellow centers. ldeal for 
naturalizing.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: C

Camassia
Specialty bulbs

Perennial plant with wild 
appearance but striking flowers. 

Emerging late in the spring.

Blue Melody
Item #: 21116106
Height: 20”/50 cm

Dark blue flowers and interesting 
variegated foliage.

Size: 6/+
Bloom time: F-G

Leichtlinii Alba
Item #: 12967212
Height: 26”/65 cm
Animal resistant, late spring flowering 
variety. Star shaped creamy white flowers, 
mauve anthers. Naturlize well.

Size: 12/14
Bloom time: F-G

Leichtlinii Caerulea
Item #: 16775014
Height: 32”/80 cm

Lavender/blue flowers.

Size: 14/+
Bloom time: F-G

quamash Blue Melody
Item #: 22326306
Height: 14”/35 cm

Blue flowers, striped foliage.

Size: 6/+
Bloom time: F-G

Chionodoxa
Specialty bulbs

Flowers appear early in the year 
making them valuable garden 

ornamentals. Great naturalizer! 
‘Glory of the Snow’

forbesii
Item #: 27466105
Height: 6”/15 cm

Blue flowers, white center.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: B



animal resistant cut flower46

Chionodoxa - Corydalis - Eranthis - FritillariaSPECIALTY BULBS

luciliae Alba
Item #: 38646105
Height: 6”/15 cm

White star-shaped flowers.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: B

Pink Gaint
Item #: 24086405
Height: 6”/15 cm

Soft pink flowers, white eye-zone

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: B

Corydalis
Specialty bulbs

Great naturalizing woodland plant. 
Orchid-like flowers and glaucous 

fern-like foliage. Doing well in 
partial shade or shade and well 

drained-moist soil.

Beth Evans
Item #: 18696106
Height: 5”/13 cm
Soft pink tubular flowers. Fernlike leaves. 
Good naturalizer in Moisture and shady 
location.

Size: 6/+
Bloom time: D-F

Eranthis
Specialty bulbs

Yellow flowers among the first to 
appear in spring (January in mild 

climates). ‘Winter Aconite’

hyemalis
Item #: 27484504
Height: 4”/10 cm

First blooming spring flowers. Golden 
yellow flowers, soft green foliage.

Size: 4/+
Bloom time: B

Fritillaria
Specialty bulbs

Always interesting and sure to 
get the attention. These bulbs 

are deer and rodent resistant and 
repellant. All varieties prefer a well-

drained but organic soil. Careful 
preparations of the planting site 

makes the difference.
Early Dream

Item #: 81385320
Height: 28”/70 cm
Soft orange flowers on compact 28”stems.   
Attractive seed pods after flowering. 
Excellent for border and container

Size: 20/+
Bloom time: D

Keukenhof Gardens showing our new Fritillaria’s Green eyes see next page



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 47

SPECIALTY BULBSFritillaria - Galanthus - Ipheion - Iris

Green eyes
Item #: 88135320
Height: 16”/40 cm
An unusual quite unique plant. Erect stems 
maturing near 12-14 inches hold lovely 
clusters of flowers in greenish-purple.

Size: 20/+
Bloom time: D-E

meleagris Mix
Item #: 28006306
Height: 8”/20 cm

Large bell shaped flowers, mix of colors 
from creamy white to purple.

Size: 6/+
Bloom time: E-F

Paradise Beauty
Item #: 88145320
Height: 34”/85 cm
Upright stems reach near 40” tall holding 
clusters of drooping flowers in yellow to 
pale-orange.

Size: 20/+
Bloom time: D-E

persica
Item #: 27571420
Height: 32”/80 cm

Tall, dark purple, bell shaped flowers.

Size: 20/+
Bloom time: E-F

Red Beauty
Item #: 88155320
Height: 34”/85 cm
Sturdy rigide stems of around 40 inch, 
holding clusters of beautiful red bell-shaped 
blossoms.  plants return year after year.

Size: 20/+
Bloom time: D-E

Galanthus
Specialty bulbs

The first bulbs to bloom in spring 
with white flowers. ‘Snowdrops’

nivalis
Item #: 15606105
Height: 4”/10 cm
One of the earliest bulbs to flower. 3 
lobed, bell-shaped snow white flowers. 
Great naturalizer.

Size: 5/6
Bloom time: A-B

nivalis Flore Pleno
Item #: 27596405
Height: 4”/10 cm

White, double flowers.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: A-B

Ipheion
Specialty bulbs

Ipheion, also known as “spring
starflower,” showcases delicate

star-shaped soft fragrant blooms.
A low maintenance flower bulb,

very good naturalizer. Attractive to
pollinators.

Ipheion alberto castillo
Item #: 53866104
Height: 6”/15 cm
These lovely low-growing plants feature 
star-shaped soft blue flowers in great 
profusion. Floriferous and good naturalizer.

Size: 4/+
Bloom time: C-D

Iris
Specialty bulbs

Iris botanical are low growing and 
very early blooming. Excellent 

combination with botanical crocus. 
Flowers have intense colors and 

should be planted as a focal point.

reticulata Harmony
Item #: 27456105
Height: 6”/15 cm

Royal blue flowers with yellow markings. 
Fragrant.

Size: 5/6
Bloom time: B



animal resistant cut flower48

Leucojum - MuscariSPECIALTY BULBS

reticulata Painted Lady
Item #: 66656105
Height: 6”/15 cm
Lovely blossoms in soft bluish-white with 
deeper blue hues. Good naturalizing 
variety.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: B-C

reticulata Purple Hill
Item #: 69506307
Height: 7”/18 cm
Purple flags with contrasting yellow & 
white eye. Tetraploid varaiety taller than 
most reticulata types, larger flowers.

Size: 7/+
Bloom time: C-D

Leucojum
Specialty bulbs

Growing to around 24”/60 cm with 
small flowers. ‘Summer snowflake’ 

or ‘Loddon Lily’

aestivum Gravetye Giant
Item #: 16835612
Height: 18”/45 cm

Large white bells, green tips.

Size: 12/14
Bloom time: D-E

Muscari
Specialty bulbs

Spreading and very dependable 
naturalizers. Prefer an organic 

and moist soil with at least 
some summer shade. Perfect 

in naturalizing sites under 
deciduous trees or shrubs. The 
blue Muscari armeniacum is the 
most commonly used variety for 

mass plantings but the others are 
gaining in popularity.

armeniacum
Item #: 27732509
Height: 6”/15 cm

Spikes of blue flowers, resembling grapes.

Size: 9/10
Bloom time: D

latifolium
Item #: 39926306
Height: 6”/15 cm

Dark blue flowers, light blue top.

Size: 6/+
Bloomtime: D

Muscari Mix
Item #: 40036306
Height: 6”/15 cm

Several muscari varieties mixed together 
for a beautiful and diverse display.

Size: 6/8
Bloomtime: D

Night Eyes
Item #: 41486307
Height: 6”/15 cm

Shiny dark blue, white edged florets. Long 
lasting flowers, good naturalizer.

Size: 7/8
Bloom time: D-E

Ocean Magic
Item #: 16372509
Height: 6”/15 cm
Dark blue and sky blue flowers topped 
snow white, Floriferous and easy care 
variety.

Size: 9/10
Bloom time: D

White Magic
Item #: 44672509
Height: 6”/15 cm

Pale yellow green buds, open to pure 
white flowers. Fragrant.

Size: 9/+
Bloom time: D



very early spring flowering early spring flowering mid spring flowering late spring flowering very late spring flowering
A B C D E F G H 49

SPECIALTY BULBSPuschkinia - Scilla

Puschkinia
Specialty bulbs

Hardy bulbs that perennialize 
easily. Very close to scilla.

Scilloides var. Libanotica
Item #: 27776105
Height: 6”/15 cm

Light blue flowers.

Size: 5/+
Bloom time: C-D

Scilla
Specialty bulbs

Scilla siberica is one of our 
best selling bulbs. Excellent in 

naturalizing sites, pest and deer 
resistant. Spread from seeds and 
off shoots on the bulbs. Flowers 

very early and long lasting. 
Great in mass plantings. ‘Wood 

Hyacinths’ hispanica Excelsior
Item #: 68912508
Height: 10”/25 cm

Violet/blue flowers, hanging bells.

Size: 8/10
Bloom time: F-G

hispanica Mix
Item #: 27812508
Height: 12”/30 cm
Firm stems with clusters of bell-shaped 
blossoms in mid to late-springtime. Enjoys 
a sunny to lightly shaded spot.

Size: 8/10
Bloom time: B-C

 

hispanica non-scripta
Item #: 23312508
Height: 10”/25 cm

Pale violet blue bell shaped flowers.

Size: 8/+
Bloom time: F-G

siberica
Item #: 27827908
Height: 6”/15 cm

Blue flowers, naturalizer.

Size: 8/+
Bloom time: B-C

siberica Alba
Item #: 16667908
Height: 6”/15 cm

White flowers.

Size: 8/+
Bloom time: B-C

Number of bulbs per square foot

Allium (large)	 2
Allium (miniature)	 15
Anemone	 15
Botanical Crocus	 15
Botanical Iris	 15
Camassia	 5
Chionodoxa	 10
Crocus	 15
Daffodils	 3-4
Daffodils (miniature)	 8
Dutch Iris	 8

Eranthis	 15
Fritillaria	 2
Fritillaria (miniature)	 8
Galanthus	 20
Hyacinths	 5
Leucojum	 7
Muscari	 15
Scilla	 15
Scilla hyacinthoides	 15
Tulips	 8
Tulips (miniature)	 10

Guide for estimating quantity of
bulbs needed

This guide is a reference only, for more intense displays 
or beds that will be mostly viewed from a short distance, 

adding more bulbs per square foot (perhaps even doubling 
the amount) is recommended.

Square or rectangular beds:
width x length x number of bulbs per square foot

= number of bulbs needed to fill space.

Round beds:
radius² (1/2 diameter of the circle²) x 3.14

x number of bulbs per square foot
= number of bulbs needed to fill space.



PERFECT GIFT FOR YOUR CUSTOMERS

Red Lion Mambo

Charisma

Item #: 442204
10 bulbs

Item #: 44296
10 bulbs

Item #: 442133
10 bulbs

Large bright red flowers. White center and contrasting red edges.

Pure white splashed with deep red markings and edges.

Size: 34/36 Size: 34/36

Size: 34/36

Apple Blossom
Item #: 44200
10 bulbs

White, candy pink edged flowers with 
green eye.

Size: 34/36

Black Pearl
Item #: 44213
10 bulbs

Item #: 43538

Dark velvet red flowers.

Amaryllis Red Lion
Supersize 42/+
12 bulbs

Size: 34/36

Amaryllis
Dutch

Premium quality amaryllisses 
Blooms can become over  

8”/20 cm across. 
Size 34/36 have beautiful labels 

attached and are packed in a 
display box and can also be 

displayed on hook wire displays 
The bigger the bulb the more 

stems and blooms!

SUPER
SIZE

BULBS!

50



Miffy with Ruler in cilinder
Item #: P130905
18 bulbs

Waxed, no water needed. Large bright red flowers.

Size: 32/34

Amaryllis in Gift Box
Item #: 44213

Amaryllis
Golden Box Collenction
8 large gift boxes
with complete kit
including pot & soil

3x Red
1x white
2x Red / White
2x Pink

Size: 26/28

Item #: 44213

5x Amaryllis
Golden Box Red Lion

Item #: 541306

NH.01 Hippeastrum (Amaryllis)
Ceramic Delft blue pot

12 large gift boxes
with complete kit

including pot and soil

4x Amaryllis red

3x Amaryllis pink

3x Amaryllis striped

2x Amaryllis white

Size 30/32

Supreme bulb food
Item #: 248006

12 bags supreme bulb food per case 
4.0 LB bags - Feeds 87.5 Sq.Ft.

51



Premium Bulb Sizes
We offer our bulbs in different sizes, but overall, we focus
on bigger, premium bulbs. The bigger the bulb the better 
the result and at De Vroomen quality comes first. Bulbs 
are measured by their circumference in centimeters. For 
instance, a bag of 12/ + cm tulips consists of bulbs with a 
circumference of 12 cm or larger.

Why De Vroomen Garden Products?
A broad and deep collection of proven landscape varieties
The De Vroomen Garden Joy landscape program consists of 250+ carefully selected varieties. Tulips and Daffodils are by far the
most popular varieties in our landscape line-up but at De Vroomen Garden Products we also offer a large variety of specialty 
bulbs. Varieties like Allium, Scilla and Fritillaria are becoming more popular because they will offer your customers a special and 
different landscape display. Please contact us with any special requests for items that are not listed in our catalog. We will be 
glad to source the varieties you need.

Packing and delivery by job name
We can pack your orders by job name. Just send in a PO per 
project and you will receive your bulbs packed accordingly. 
This will save you a lot of time and money sorting out your 
delivery. We pack our bulbs in mesh landscape bags. Each 
bag has the variety, size and amount of bulbs imprinted. We 
also register the production number which allows us to track 
each bag of bulbs back to the grower. A valuable instrument 
to increase quality year after year.

Production and Quality Control
Everyone at our company will make sure we provide you with the best possible quality flower bulbs. De Vroomen Garden
Products is known for delivering healthy, true-to-name and true size products. Because De Vroomen takes quality seriously, we 
are a member of the Holland Selection organization. Being a member of this organization, we guarantee:

• the highest quality flower bulbs;
• supreme flowering, provided the instructions on the package are followed;
• healthy bulbs upon delivery;
• that the variety, color and size of the bulbs agree with what is stated in our catalog;
• proper handling of customer complaints;
• tracking and tracing from grower to consumer in order to improve our quality and customer service.

Our products are packed in a state of the art production facility in Lisse, Holland. The independent Dutch Flowerbulb Inspection 
Service conducts inspections during the production process and thereafter. As well as using independent inspectors, we also have 
our own staff members to monitor quality, packing of your bulbs and paperwork. They use modern scanning technology for early 
detection of diseased bulbs, special counting and packing machines for premium packing and a professional logistical system for 
order picking.

52



Nothing brings attention to commercial signage and

properties like spring bulbs. When the world around us

is drab and dreary, bulbs act like a laser light to focus

people’s attention to that signage your customers paid

so much money for to attract attention.

Yes, as it increases visibility,
it will

increase your profits!

City of Woodstock, Woodstock, ON

Logan Square, City of Philadelphia, PA, created by the Pennsylvania Horticultural Society

City of Woodstock, Woodstock, ON

53



54

City of Woodstock, Woodstock, ON

Beach Grove Golf & CC, Tecumseh, ON

Lisse, Keukenhof Garden, The Netherlands Lakemoor , IL

City of Woodstock, Woodstock, ON

City of Chicago, IL



The Brew Creek Centre, Whistler, BC

Pella, IA

City of Chicago, IL

55
City of Woodstock, Woodstock, ON



56

Allium	
Allium Allium Blend	 43
Allium Ambassador	 43
Allium Atropurpureum	 43
Allium Bulgaricum	 43
Allium Caeruleum	 43
Allium Giganteum	 44
Allium Gladiator	 44
Allium Globemaster	 44
Allium Graceful	 44
Allium Miami	 44
Allium Moly	 44
Allium Mount Everest	 44
Allium New York	 44
Allium Ostara	 44
Allium Purple Sensation	 44
Allium schubertii	 44
Allium sphaerocephalon	 45
Allium Starlight	 45
	
Amaryllis	
Amaryllis Apple Blossom	 50
Amaryllis Black Pearl	 50
Amaryllis Charisma	 50
Amaryllis Mambo	 50
Amaryllis Red Lion	 50
Amaryllis Golden Box Collection	 51
Amaryllis Golden Box Red Lion	 51
Amaryllis Giftbox Nh.01 Ceramic Pot	 51
Amaryllis Miffy with ruler in cilinder	 51
	
Crocus	
Crocus Ard Schenk	 42
Crocus Chrysanthus Mix	 42
Crocus Flower Record	 43
Crocus Jeanne d’Arc	 43
Crocus King of the Striped	 43
Crocus Large Flowering Mix	 43
Crocus Orange Monarch	 42
Crocus Romance	 42
Crocus Tommasinianus Barr’s Purple	 42
Crocus Tommasinianus Ruby Gaint	 42
Crocus Yellow Mammouth	 43
	
Daffodil	
Daffodil Barrett Browning	 36
Daffodil British Gamble	 35
Daffodil Carlton	 37
Daffodil Cheerfulness	 38
Daffodil Chromacolor	 37
Daffodil Classic Garden	 35
Daffodil Color Run	 37
Daffodil Congress	 40
Daffodil Dick Wilden	 38
Daffodil Double Mix	 38
Daffodil Double Tête à Tête	 39
Daffodil Dutch Master	 36
Daffodil Fortissimo	 37
Daffodil Fortune	 37
Daffodil Geranium	 39
Daffodil Goblet	 36
Daffodil Golden Echo	 39
Daffodil Ice Follies	 37
Daffodil Ice King	 38
Daffodil Jamestown	 36
Daffodil Jetfire	 39
Daffodil Kedron	 39
Daffodil Large Cupped Mix	 37
Daffodil Loveday	 37
Daffodil Lucky Number	 36
Daffodil Martinette	 39
Daffodil Minnow	 39
Daffodil Moonlight Sensation	 39
Daffodil Mount Hood	 36
Daffodil Palmares	 40
Daffodil Parisienne	 40
Daffodil Passionale	 37
Daffodil Pipit	 39
Daffodil Pom Pom Rose	 38
Daffodil Quail	 39
Daffodil Recurvus	 36
Daffodil Replete	 38
Daffodil Rijnvelds Early Sensation	 36
Daffodil Sailboat	 39
Daffodil Salome	 37
Daffodil Sempre Avanti	 38
Daffodil Sir Winston Churchill	 38
Daffodil Snowboard	 37
Daffodil Stainless	 38
Daffodil Starlight Sensation	 40
Daffodil Sunlight Sensation	 40
Daffodil Sunny Side Up	 40
Daffodil Tahiti	 38
Daffodil Teal	 36
Daffodil Tête à Tête	 40
Daffodil White Lion	 38
Daffodil Yazz	 40

Daffodil Yellow Sailboat	 40
Daffodil Ziva	 40
	
Hyacinths	
Hyacinths Blue Jacket	 41
Hyacinths Blue Pearl	 41
Hyacinths Blue Shades	 41
Hyacinths Carnegie	 41
Hyacinths Chicago	 41
Hyacinths China Pink	 41
Hyacinths City of Haarlem	 41
Hyacinths Delft Blue	 41
Hyacinths Gipsy Queen	 41
Hyacinths Hyachinth Mix	 41
Hyacinths Jan Bos	 41
Hyacinths Miss Saigon	 42
Hyacinths Peter Stuyvesant	 42
Hyacinths Pink Pearl	 42
Hyacinths Woodstock	 42
	
Muscari	
Muscari armeniacum	 48
Muscari latifolium	 48
Muscari Muscari Mix	 48
Muscari Night Eyes	 48
Muscari Ocean Magic	 48
Muscari White Magic	 48
	
Specialty bulbs	
Anemone Blue Shades	 45
Anemone Charmer	 45
Camassia Blue Melody	 45
Camassia Leichtlinii Alba	 45
Camassia Leichtlinii Caerulea	 45
Camassia luciliae Alba	 46
Camassia Pink Gaint	 46
Camassia quamash Blue Melody	 45
Chionodoxa forbesii	 45
Corydalis Beth Evans	 46
Eranthis hyemalis	 46
Fritillaria Early Dream	 46
Fritillaria Green eyes	 47
Fritillaria meleagris Mix	 47
Fritillaria Paradise Beauty	 47
Fritillaria persica	 47
Red Beauty	 47
Galanthus nivalis	 47
Galanthus nivalis Flore Pleno	 47
Ipheion Ipheion alberto castillo	 47
Iris reticulata Harmony	 47
Iris reticulata Painted Lady	 48
Iris reticulata Purple Hill	 48
Leucojum aestivum Gravetye Giant	 48
Puschkinia Scilloides var. Libanotica	 49
Scilla hispanica Excelsior	 49
Scilla hispanica Mix	 49
Scilla hispanica non-scripta	 49
Scilla siberica	 49
Scilla siberica Alba	 49
	
Tulips	
Tulips Akebono	 31
Tulips AmazingParrot	 34
Tulips Angelique	 31
Tulips Antoinette	 33
Tulips Apeldoorn	 25
Tulips Apeldoorn’s Elite	 25
Tulips Apricona	 23
Tulips Apricot Foxx	 28
Tulips Apricot Impression	 25
Tulips Apricot Pride	 25
Tulips Banja Luka	 25
Tulips Big Love	 25
Tulips Big Smile	 30
Tulips Black Hero	 31
Tulips BlackParrot	 34
Tulips Blushing Apeldoorn	 25
Tulips Blushing Beauty	 30
Tulips Blushing Lady	 30
Tulips Candy Apple Delight	 25
Tulips Candy Prince	 23
Tulips Cape Town	 28
Tulips Carnaval de Rio	 28
Tulips Catherina	 30
Tulips China Town	 33
Tulips Chongming Love	 25
Tulips Claudia	 34
Tulips Clusiana Peppermint Stick	 22
Tulips Columbus	 24
Tulips Copper Image	 32
Tulips Crunchy Cummins	 33
Tulips Crystal Star	 33
Tulips Danceline	 32
Tulips Darwin Hybrid Mix	 26
Tulips Daydream	 26
Tulips Design Impression	 26
Tulips Don Quichotte	 28

Tulips Double Gudoshnik	 32
Tulips Double Negrita	 32
Tulips Dream Touch	 32
Tulips  El Niño	 30
Tulips Elegant Lady	 34
Tulips Escape	 28
Tulips Exotic Emperor	 22
Tulips Fancy Frills	 34
Tulips Firework	 35
Tulips Flaming Emperor	 22
Tulips Flaming Flag	 28
Tulips Flaming prince	 23
Tulips  Flashback	 35
Tulips Foxtrot	 24
Tulips Foxy Foxtrot	 24
Tulips Golden Apeldoorn	 26
Tulips Golden Parade	 26
Tulips Green Love	 33
Tulips Helmar	 28
Tulips Ice Cream	 32
Tulips Icoon	 32
Tulips Jennie Butchart	 35
Tulips Jimmy	 28
Tulips Keep on Smiling	 30
Tulips Kingsblood	 31
Tulips Kissable	 28
Tulips Kung Fu	 28
Tulips Kunyun	 26
Tulips Lady van Eijk	 26
Tulips Lalibela	 26
Tulips Light & Dreamy	 26
Tulips Limousine	 24
Tulips Little Beauty	 22
Tulips Maggie Daley	 35
Tulips Margarita	 24
Tulips Memphis	 28
Tulips Menton	 31
Tulips Miranda	 32
Tulips Mystic van Eijk	 26
Tulips New Santa	 34
Tulips Night Club	 33
Tulips North End	 34
Tulips Northcap	 24
Tulips Novisun	 26
Tulips Orange Dream	 29
Tulips Orange Emperor	 22
Tulips Orange van Eijk	 26
Tulips Orca	 24
Tulips Oriental pearl	 35
Tulips Oxford	 27
Tulips Palmyra	 24
Tulips Pamplona	 24
Tulips Park Dreamway	 22
Tulips Parrot Prince	 34
Tulips Paul Scherer	 29
Tulips Pink Impression	 27
Tulips Pink Pride	 27
Tulips Praestans Shogun	 22
Tulips Pretty Princess	 29
Tulips Prinses Irene	 29
Tulips Purple Cloud	 29
Tulips Purple Dream	 35
Tulips Purple Elegance	 33
Tulips Purple Flag	 29
Tulips Purple Pride	 27
Tulips Purple Prince	 23
Tulips Queen of Night	 31
Tulips Red Emperor	 23
Tulips Red Foxtrot	 24
Tulips Red Impression	 27
Tulips Red Madonna	 34
Tulips Red Pride	 27
Tulips  Rhapsody of Smiles	 31
Tulips Ronaldo	 29
Tulips Royal Virgin	 29
Tulips Seadov	 29
Tulips Silver Parrot	 34
Tulips Single Late Mix	 31
Tulips Sky High Scarlet	 31
Tulips Snow Crystal	 32
Tulips Snowboard	 29
Tulips Spring Green	 33
Tulips Stresa	 22
Tulips Strong Gold	 29
Tulips Strong Love	 29
Tulips Stunning Apricot	 31
Tulips Sun Lover	 32
Tulips Suncatcher	 30
Tulips Sunny Prince	 23
Tulips Sunset Tropical	 32
Tulips Synaeda Amor	 30
Tulips Synaeda Blue	 30
Tulips Tarda	 22
Tulips The Magnificent Mile™ Tulip	 27
Tulips Triple A	 27
Tulips Triumph Mix	 30
Tulips Van Eijk	 27

Tulips Vendee Globe	 35
Tulips Voque	 32
Tulips Whispering Dream	 35
Tulips White Clouds	 27
Tulips White Emperor	 23
Tulips White Prince	 23
Tulips World Friendship	 30
Tulips World’s Favourite	 27
Tulips Yellow Emperor	 23
Tulips Yellow Pomponette	 33
Tulips Yosemite	 31
WhiteTriumphator	 35
	
Blends	
Tulips Artist’s Palette	 2
Tulips Ballroom Dance	 2
Tulips Boulevard of Dreams	 2
Tulips Burning Embers	 2
Tulips Candy Cane	 3
Tulips Chic Lady	 3
Tulips Color Festival	 3
Tulips Delight	 3
Tulips Donna’s Magic	 4
Tulips Double Bubble	 4
Tulips Double Pleasure	 4
Tulips Endless Love	 4
Tulips Escapade	 5
Tulips Exotic Flames	 5
Tulips Eye Catcher	 5
Tulips Flower Power	 5
Tulips Foxtrot Dance	 6
Tulips From Paris with Love	 6
Tulips Fruit Punch	 6
Tulips Golden Embers	 6
Tulips Golden Royal	 7
Tulips Heathers Favourite	 7
Tulips Hot Tamale	 7
Tulips Impressionable	 7
Tulips Jolly Moonscape	 8
Tulips Long Lasting Giants	 8
Tulips Look at Me	 8
Tulips Make a Wish	 8
Tulips Marcy	 9
Tulips Marshmellow Fields	 9
Tulips Mixed Feelings	 9
Tulips Mystic Fantasy	 10
Tulips Night and Day	 10
Tulips Paradise Found	 10
Tulips Party Time	 10
Tulips Peanut Butter and Jelly	 11
Tulips Peeps	 11
Tulips Pink Promise	 11
Tulips Prince Mix	 11
Tulips Quintastic	 12
Tulips Rainbow River	 12
Tulips Ratatouille	 18
Tulips River Road	 12
Tulips Romance in Bloom	 13
Tulips Royal Garden Party	 13
Tulips Royal Oxford	 13
Tulips Sangria	 13
Tulips Slow Waltz	 14
Tulips Spring Sorbet	 14
Tulips Spring Time Dance	 14
Tulips Sunglow	 14
Tulips Sunset Delight	 15
Tulips Sunset Reflection	 15
Tulips Sweet Melody	 15
Tulips Sweet Tutti Frutti	 16
Tulips Ten O’Clock	 16
Tulips The Emperor	 16
Tulips Ticket to the Tropics	 16
Tulips Valentine Today	 17
Tulips Volcano Peonies	 17
Tulips Warm Spring Day	 17
Tulips Warm Welcome	 17
Tulips Wedding Day	 18
Allium Purple Present 	 18
Daffodil All Spring Mix	 19
Daffodil Endless Sensation	 19
Daffodil Fragrant Meadow	 19
Daffodil Mamma Mia	 19
Daffodil Naturalizing Meadow	 20
Daffodil Pink Blush	 20
Daffodil Welcoming Trumpets	 20

Extended Bloom
Pink Mix	 21
Red Mix	 21
Purple Mix	 21
White Mix	 21
Yellow Mix	 21

Supreme bulb food	 51



BARE ROOT PERENNIALS AND TUBERS
FOR PROFESSIONAL GROWERS

•	 Over 700 VARIETIES of bare root perennials, tubers and corms from Holland.
•	 Small quantity bags for smaller growers, full crates for larger growers.
•	 Additional domestic plug and bare root program.
•	 Sourcing of any required variety.
•	 The largest wholesaler of bare root Peonies in the world.
•	 Oldest export license into the USA (grower to grower).
•	 100% guarantee of TRUE TO NAME products.

GARDEN CENTER RETAIL SPRING

•	 Celebrating 99 years of Family Experience.
•	 Exclusively for Independents.
•	 Introduce many new, unique and exclusive varieties to the market every year.
•	 Experienced customer service staff to help you with all your needs.
•	 Innovative new packaging to help you with your sell through.
•	 Best racks in the business to grab your customers attention.
•	 Free POP material to help you sell.
•	 Stand behind our product 100%, satisfaction and true to name.

GARDEN CENTER RETAIL FALL

•	 Celebrating 99 years of Family Experience.
•	 Exclusively for Independents.
•	 Introduce many new, unique and exclusive varieties to the market every year.
•	 Experienced customer service staff to help you with all your needs.
•	 Innovative new packaging to help you with your sell through.
•	 Best racks in the business to grab your customers attention.
•	 Free POP material to help you sell.
•	 Stand behind our product 100%, satisfaction and true to name.

Do you want to know more about De Vroomen and what we can do for you?  Take a look at our website:

WWW.DEVROOMEN.COM OR WWW.DEVROOMEN.CA
You will find more information about our products and current availability, as well as web shop for easy online ordering.

Alstroemeria Duchess Marguerite

GARDEN
CENTER
GGGGGG
CC
GGGGGGGWholesale
Growers

Spring
2024

AND STILL GROWING

99
1925-2024

GARDEN

CENTER

•  

2024
SPRING

SUMMER

FLOWERING

BULBS

R00Z_055454_SPS24_Cover_USA.indd   1 20-06-2023   11:15

AND STILL GROWING

99
1925-2024

AND STILL GROWING

Flowering in our anniversary year

Flowering in our anniversary year

99

001100

99
1925-2024

1925-2025

1925-2024

SIM
P

LE P
LEA

SU
R

ES ®
 FLO

W
ER

B
U

LB
S

FALL

GARDEN
CENTER

SPRING
FLOWERING

BULBS

DeVroomen Garden Products
3850 Clearview Ct
Gurnee IL  60031
USA
Phone: 847-395-9911
Fax:  800-395-9920
Email: sales@devroomen.com
Web: www.devroomen.com

DeVroomen Bulb Canada Inc.
6934 Kinsmen Court, Unit A 
Niagara Falls, Ontario L2H 0Y5 
Canada
Phone: 905-358-2852
Fax:  905-358-8282
Email: canada@devroomen.ca
Web: www.devroomen.ca

DE VROOMEN GARDEN PRODUCTS

DeVroomen office Tulipa Spring Garden mixture 

WHY CHOOSE DEVROOMEN?

Allium Mystical Melody  •  page  39

FA
LL 2024

2024

PREMIUM SPRING FLOWERING BULBS 
FOR LANDSCAPERS

•	 Bulk	packed	flowerbulbs	for	impressive	plantings.
•		 Possibility	to	pack		orders	per		job/project	name.
•		 Inventory	of	over	250	VARIETIES	in	our	USA	and	CA	warehouse.
•		 Delivery	 from	September	15th	 till	 the	end 
	 of	December.
•	 De	 Vroomen	 bulbs	 are	 used	 at	 many	 
	 major	 Parks,	 Cities,	 Botanical	 Gardens 
	 and	 smaller	 landscape	 jobs	 throughout 
	 the	US	and	Canada.
•	 We	 ship	 to	 many	 botanical	 gardens 
	 because	we	only	do	TRUE	TO	NAME	bulbs.

SIMPLE PLEASURES
SUMMER FLOWERING BULBS

•	 Over	90	years	of	Family	Experience.
•		 Specially	selected	for	Independents.
•		 Introduce	 many	 new,	 unique	 and	 exclusive	 varieties	 to	 the	  
	 market	every	year.
•		 Experienced	 customer	 service	 staff	 to	 help	 you	 with	 all	 your	  
	 needs.
•	 Innovative	new	packaging	to	help	you	with	your	sell	through.
•	 Best	racks	in	the	business	to	grab	your	customers	attention.
•	 Free	POP	material	to	help	you	sell.
•	 Stand	behind	our	product	100%,	satisfaction	and	true	to	name.

BARE ROOT PERENNIALS AND 
TUBERS FOR PROFESSIONAL 
GROWERS

•	 Over	700	VARIETIES	of	bare	root	perennials,	tubers	and
	 corms	from	Holland.
•	 Small	quantity	bags	for	smaller	growers,	full	crates	for
	 larger	growers.
•	 Additional	domestic	plug	and	bare	root	program.
•	 Sourcing	of	any	required	variety.
•	 The	largest	wholesaler	of	bare	root	Peonies	in	the	world.
•	 Oldest	 export	 license	 into	 the	 USA	 and	 CA	 (grower	 to 
	 grower).
•	 100%	guarantee	of	TRUE	TO	NAME	products.

OTHER DE VROOMEN
GARDEN PRODUCTS

Dear	Valued	Customer,

As	we	embark	on	our	centennial	celebration,	DeVroomen	extends	heartfelt	gratitude	to	
each	of	you	for	contributing	to	the	success	of	our	 family	business.	The	culmination	of	
100	 years	 is	 a	 testament	 to	 the	 enduring	 partnerships	 forged	with	 our	 suppliers	 and	
customers.

Over	the	past	century,	DeVroomen	has	steadfastly	prioritized	Quality,	Authenticity,	Timely	
Delivery,	 Exceptional	 Customer	 Service,	 and	 Competitive	 Pricing.	 Our	 commitment	 to	
fostering	prosperous	 partnerships	 remains	 unwavering,	 and	we	 take	pride	 in	 bringing	
the	most	unique	and	exclusive	bulb	varieties	to	the	independent	garden	center	market.

MORE	NEW	AND	EXCLUSIVE	INTRODUCTIONS:	We	continuously	unveil	a	diverse	range	of	
new,	unique,	and	exclusive	varieties,	differentiating	your	store	from	larger	retail	chains.

SPECIALLY	SELECTED	FOR	INDEPENDENT	GARDEN	CENTERS:	Simple	Pleasures,	our	exclusive	
selection,	is	curated	specifically	for	independent	nurseries	and	garden	centers.	You	won’t	
find	our	products	in	mass	merchants	or	discount	stores.	We	are	dedicated	to	providing	
upscale	independent	retailers	with	a	quality,	innovative	marketing	program.

• Specially	selected	for	garden	centers.
• Only	top-sized,	true-to-name	bulbs	to	elevate	your	store	above	big-box	retailers.
• Experienced	customer	service	staff	to	assist	with	all	your	store’s	needs.
• Innovative	packaging	to	enhance	your	sell-through.
• The	best	pallet	racks	in	the	business	to	capture	your	customers’	attention.
• Complimentary	POP	material	to	aid	in	displaying	and	selling	products.
• Our	100%	satisfaction	guarantee	and	commitment	to	true-to-name	products.
• Simple	Pleasures	is	the	premier	supplier	to	independent	garden	centers	in	the	USA	

and	Canada,	excluding	big-box	retailers.
• A	dedicated	web	page	designed	exclusively	for	your	use:	www.bestflowerbulbs.com.
• High-resolution	images	available	on	the	Garden	Joy	Gallery	on	our	website.
• Convenient	online	ordering	at	www.devroomen.com.
• One	of	the	largest	stocked	warehouses	in	the	USA,	located	in	Gurnee,	IL.

Ordering	 directly	 from	 Holland	 between	 January	 and	 July	 1st	 ensures	 access	 to	 the	
varieties	you	need,	with	shipments	dispatched	directly	from	Holland	between	September	
and	November.	DeVroomen	is	devoted	to	ensuring	the	success	and	profitability	of	your	
flower	bulb	business.

In	this	jubilee	year,	as	we	celebrate	a	century	of	growth	and	partnerships,	we	express	our	
sincere	appreciation	for	your	unwavering	loyalty.

Warm	regards,

The	DeVroomen	Sales	and	Customer	Service	Team

57



DE VROOMEN GARDEN PRODUCTS

De Vroomen Garden Products
3850 Clearview Ct 
Gurnee IL 60031 
USA 
Phone: 847-395-9911 
Fax: 800-395-9920 
Email: sales@devroomen.com
Web: www.devroomen.com

De Vroomen Bulb Canada Inc.
6934 Kinsmen Court, Unit A
Niagara-Falls, ON. L2H 0Y5
Canada 
Phone: 905-358-2852 
Email: canada@devroomen.ca
Web: www.devroomen.ca


